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MASCHERATE
Classifica finale

CONTRADA TOTALE
STRETTOIA 109,50

MARINA 107,50

POLLINO TRAVERSAGNA 98,50

ANTICHI FEUDI 96,00

AFRICA MACELLI 92,50

PONTESTRADA 91,50

LA COLLINA 85,00

BRANCAGLIANA 82,00

VALDICASTELLO 79,50

LA LANTERNA 75,00
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MASCHERATE
RISULTATI FINALI

CONTRADA
TEMA E COSTUME COREOGRAFIA

TOTALE PENALITA' TOTALE
1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G

AFRICA MACELLI 9,00 8,00 7,00 7,00 9,00 9,00 49,00 7,50 7,00 6,00 6,50 8,00 8,50 43,50 92,50 0,00 92,50
ANTICHI FEUDI 7,00 10,00 7,00 8,00 7,00 8,50 47,50 8,00 9,00 7,50 8,00 6,50 9,50 48,50 96,00 0,00 96,00
BRANCAGLIANA 5,50 7,00 5,00 7,00 10,00 7,00 41,50 5,50 8,00 6,00 6,00 9,00 6,00 40,50 82,00 0,00 82,00
LA COLLINA 6,50 9,50 7,50 9,00 7,00 6,00 45,50 6,50 7,00 6,50 7,50 7,00 5,00 39,50 85,00 0,00 85,00
LA LANTERNA 6,50 7,50 6,50 6,50 6,00 5,00 38,00 6,00 7,50 6,00 6,50 6,00 5,00 37,00 75,00 0,00 75,00
MARINA 8,00 9,50 10,00 8,50 9,00 10,00 55,00 8,50 9,50 8,00 9,50 7,00 10,00 52,50 107,50 0,00 107,50
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 8,50 10,00 7,00 9,50 7,00 7,00 49,00 10,00 10,00 7,50 9,00 6,00 7,00 49,50 98,50 0,00 98,50
PONTESTRADA 7,50 6,00 8,50 7,50 6,50 6,50 42,50 9,00 6,50 9,50 8,50 6,50 9,00 49,00 91,50 0,00 91,50
STRETTOIA 7,50 9,00 7,50 7,50 10,00 10,00 51,50 9,50 10,00 8,50 10,00 10,00 10,00 58,00 109,50 0,00 109,50
VALDICASTELLO 8,00 7,00 8,00 6,50 7,50 6,00 43,00 6,50 6,00 7,00 7,00 5,00 5,00 36,50 79,50 0,00 79,50

462,50 454,50 917,00

TOTALE 
ORIG.

TOTAL
E COR.



MASCHERATE
Numero componenti mascherata

CONTRADA
1° CORSO 2° CORSO

PENALITA'
1° PASS. 2° PASS MEDIA PENALITA' 1° PASS. 2° PASS. MEDIA

AFRICA MACELLI 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
ANTICHI FEUDI 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
BRANCAGLIANA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
LA COLLINA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
LA LANTERNA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
MARINA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
POLLINO TRAVERSAGNA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
PONTESTRADA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
STRETTOIA 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00
VALDICASTELLO 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0,00



TOTALE

PEN.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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1

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 9,00 7,50
ANTICHI FEUDI 7,00 8,00
BRANCAGLIANA 5,50 5,50
LA COLLINA 6,50 6,50
LA LANTERNA 6,50 6,00
MARINA 8,00 8,50
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 8,50 10,00
PONTESTRADA 7,50 9,00
STRETTOIA 7,50 9,50
VALDICASTELLO 8,00 6,50

74,00 77,00

01/02/2015 1° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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2

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 8,00 7,00
ANTICHI FEUDI 10,00 9,00
BRANCAGLIANA 7,00 8,00
LA COLLINA 9,50 7,00
LA LANTERNA 7,50 7,50
MARINA 9,50 9,50
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 10,00 10,00
PONTESTRADA 6,00 6,50
STRETTOIA 9,00 10,00
VALDICASTELLO 7,00 6,00

83,50 80,50

01/02/2015 1° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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3

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 7,00 6,00
ANTICHI FEUDI 7,00 7,50
BRANCAGLIANA 5,00 6,00
LA COLLINA 7,50 6,50
LA LANTERNA 6,50 6,00
MARINA 10,00 8,00
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 7,00 7,50
PONTESTRADA 8,50 9,50
STRETTOIA 7,50 8,50
VALDICASTELLO 8,00 7,00

74,00 72,50

01/02/2015 1° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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4

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 7,00 6,50
ANTICHI FEUDI 8,00 8,00
BRANCAGLIANA 7,00 6,00
LA COLLINA 9,00 7,50
LA LANTERNA 6,50 6,50
MARINA 8,50 9,50
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 9,50 9,00
PONTESTRADA 7,50 8,50
STRETTOIA 7,50 10,00
VALDICASTELLO 6,50 7,00

77,00 78,50

08/02/2015 2° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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5

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 9,00 8,00
ANTICHI FEUDI 7,00 6,50
BRANCAGLIANA 10,00 9,00
LA COLLINA 7,00 7,00
LA LANTERNA 6,00 6,00
MARINA 9,00 7,00
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 7,00 6,00
PONTESTRADA 6,50 6,50
STRETTOIA 10,00 10,00
VALDICASTELLO 7,50 5,00

79,00 71,00

08/02/2015 2° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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6

CONTRADA COREOGRAFIA

AFRICA MACELLI 9,00 8,50
ANTICHI FEUDI 8,50 9,50
BRANCAGLIANA 7,00 6,00
LA COLLINA 6,00 5,00
LA LANTERNA 5,00 5,00
MARINA 10,00 10,00
POLLINO/TRAVERSAGNA 7,00 7,00
PONTESTRADA 6,50 9,00
STRETTOIA 10,00 10,00
VALDICASTELLO 6,00 5,00

75,00 75,00

08/02/2015 2° corso

TEMA E 
COSTUME
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